2021 MULE" 4010 TRANS4x4' CAMQ "avasak
il

E1130

921 70A—®

92170A

1 30—?

/ 921924
92037A——

92170 1407 3A

/& -

L «
92170A

/% %92192 @

(_'\
%—920378 % Ref.Throttle

o

14073A
92170A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 MULE" 4010 TRANS4x4" CAMO

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
GASKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11061)
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)

DUCT,RR BAR-A/C (Ref # 14073)

DUCT (Ref # 14073A)

DUCT (Ref # 14073B)

TRIM-SEAL (Ref # 39145)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,HOSE CLIP (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,HARNESS,L=100 (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)

CLAMP,18.8MM (Ref # 92171)
TUBE,CRANKCASE-BREATHER (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,BREATHER-INTAKE DUCT (Ref # 92192A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

11010-0885
11013-1290
11061-1078
14069-0018
14073-0235
14073-0773
14073-0784
39145-1133
92022-1093
92037-1460
92037-1636
92037-1678
92066-0914
92152-2069
92170-1491
92170-1674
92171-2056
92192-1285
92192-1855
130BA0618
130BB0814

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



