

2021 MULE™ 4010 TRANS4x4® CAMO

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-0885	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1290	1
GASKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11061)	11061-1078	1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-0018	1
DUCT,RR BAR-A/C (Ref # 14073)	14073-0235	1
DUCT (Ref # 14073A)	14073-0773	2
DUCT (Ref # 14073B)	14073-0784	1
TRIM-SEAL (Ref # 39145)	39145-1133	1
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1093	1
CLAMP,HOSE CLIP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1460	1
CLAMP,HARNESS,L=100 (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1636	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1678	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0914	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-2069	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1491	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1674	6
CLAMP,18.8MM (Ref # 92171)	92171-2056	1
TUBE,CRANKCASE-BREATHER (Ref # 92192)	92192-1285	1
TUBE,BREATHER-INTAKE DUCT (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1855	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130BA0618	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0814	2